
Department of Neurology Resident Call Schedule Block 12 5/7/18 - 6/3/18

DATE WARD A CONS A WARD R CONS R KNF NS STROKE A GEN A WARD R CONS R UHB NF
May 5 Sat Mehrazin Mehrazin Nahous Balucani Balucani Kyle Maccabee Maccabee Mayevskiy Addess Addess

May 6 Sun Merlin Merlin Rashid Nemytov Alkabie Kyle Levine Levine Twhin Chau Zhang

May 7 Mon B. Anziska Sheikin Shan Choi Alkabie Correia Marchidann Crystal Motahari Soh Zhang

May 8 Tues B. Anziska Sheikin Nahous El Shofara Alkabie Correia Marchidann Crystal Mayevskiy Abrams Zhang

May 9 Wed B. Anziska Sheikin Shan Nemytov Alkabie Correia Marchidann Crystal Twhin Lasner Zhang

May 10 Thurs B. Anziska Sheikin Rashid Gonzalez Alkabie Correia Marchidann Crystal Mayevskiy Sah Zhang

May 11 Fri Perk Perk Shan El Shofara El Shofara Correia Bhagavati Bhagavati Motahari Soh Soh

May 12 Sat Perk Perk Rashid Nemytov Nemytov Mao Bhagavati Bhagavati Twhin Sah Sah

May 13 Sun Perk Perk Nahous Gonzalez Alkabie Mao Bhagavati Bhagavati Motahari Lasner Zhang

May 14 Mon B. Anziska Sheikin Krafchik Choi Alkabie Cuascut Marchidann Crystal Mayevskiy Soh Zhang

May 15 Tues B. Anziska Sheikin Rashid El Shofara Alkabie Cuascut Marchidann Crystal Twhin Abrams Zhang

May 16 Wed B. Anziska Sheikin Nahous Nemytov Alkabie Cuascut Marchidann Crystal Motahari Lasner Zhang

May 17 Thurs B. Anziska Sheikin Al-Sadawi Gonzalez Alkabie Cuascut Marchidann Crystal Mayevskiy Sah Zhang

May 18 Fri Moreno Moreno Krafchik Akintola Akintola Cuascut Baird Baird Twhin Lasner Lasner

May 19 Sat Moreno Moreno Archie Choi Choi Jin Baird Baird Mayevskiy Soh Soh

May 20 Sun Moreno Moreno Al-Sadawi El Shofara Gonzalez Jin Marchidann Marchidann Motahari Abrams Nemytov

May 21 Mon B. Anziska Sheikin Krafchik Sah Gonzalez Kyle Rosenbaum Bhagavati Twhin Zhang Nemytov

May 22 Tues B. Anziska Sheikin Archie Akintola Gonzalez Kyle Rosenbaum Bhagavati Mayevskiy Lasner Nemytov

May 23 Wed B. Anziska Sheikin Al-Sadawi Radaideh Gonzalez Kyle Rosenbaum Bhagavati Motahari Seol Nemytov

May 24 Thurs B. Anziska Sheikin Krafchik Cavanagh Gonzalez Kyle Rosenbaum Bhagavati Mayevskiy Zhang Nemytov

May 25 Fri Law Law Archie Akintola Akintola Kyle Bhagavati Bhagavati Twhin Seol Seol

May 26 Sat Law Law Krafchik Cavanagh Cavanagh Correia Bhagavati Bhagavati Motahari Addess Addess

May 27 Sun Law Law Al-Sadawi Sah Gonzalez Correia Bhagavati Bhagavati Twhin Zhang Nemytov

May 28 Mon Merlin Merlin Archie Radaideh Gonzalez Correia Y. Anziska Y. Anziska Mayevskiy Soh Nemytov

May 29 Tues B. Anziska Sheikin Al-Sadawi Akintola Gonzalez Patel Rosenbaum Bhagavati Twhin Lasner Nemytov

May 30 Wed B. Anziska Sheikin Archie Radaideh Gonzalez Patel Rosenbaum Bhagavati Motahari Zhang Nemytov

May 31 Thurs B. Anziska Sheikin Shono Cavanagh Gonzalez Patel Rosenbaum Bhagavati Mayevskiy Seol Nemytov

June 1 Fri Mehrazin Mehrazin Likhshteyn Radaideh Radaideh Patel Crystal Crystal Nesrane Zhang Zhang

June 2 Sat Mehrazin Mehrazin Shono Sah Sah Correia Crystal Crystal Rani Addess Addess

June 3 Sun Merlin Merlin Likhshteyn Cavanagh Addess Correia B. Anziska B. Anziska Twhin Lasner Cavanagh

Block 12: May 7 - Jun 3
Kings County Hospital University Hospital of Brooklyn
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KCH EM: 4/30 - 5/13 Gururaj Shan UHB Psych Rotators: 5/1-5/31 Mayevskiy, Veniamin

5/14 - 5/27 Beth Krafchik 

SJEH IM Rotators: 5/4-5/31 Motahari, Hooman

6/1-6/30 Nesrane, Eskinder

KCH IM: 5/3-5/16 Rashid Monsoon VA-Wed 219-2262 6/1-6/30 Rani, Pooja

Nahous Nicholas ENY C 219-2179

5/17-5/30 Al-Sadawi Mohammed ENY B 219-6091 SJEH Psych Rotators: 5/1-6/30 Twhin, Nilar

Archie Chinyere N/A 219-0156

5/31-6/13 Likhshteyn Michelle KCHC B 219-1940

Shono Yusuke VA-Tues 219-2302

Epilepsy Clinic May17th W Jin, O Akintola LC on Peds OA clinic swap with James

May 24th C Correia, W Jin, D MaoLC on Peds

May 31st C Corriea, W Jin, D MaoLC on Peds

MDA clinic 8-May Akintola-JPDY Mao-Elective

15-May Akintola-JPDY Mao-Elective

22-May Correia-JPDY Liu-Elective

29-May Correia-JPDY Liu-Elective
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May 7 – May 20 May 21 – Jun 3

12A 12B

Cuascut KCW OUTPATIENT

Correia KCC JEOPARDY

Jin PEDS PEDS

Kyle OUTPATIENT KCW

Liu PEDS ELECTIVE

Mao ELECTIVE PEDS

Patel VAC KCC

12A 12B

Akintola JEOPARDY KCC

Balucani ELECTIVE ELECTIVE

Chau PEDS PEDS

Choi KCC VAC

Lasner UHBG UHBG

Radaideh VAC KCC

Soh UHBS UHBS

12A 12B

Addess, Daniel MSK MSK

Cavanagh, Julien Elective KCW

Gonzalez Gomez, Hugo KCW KCH NF

Seol, Hyeyoung VAC UHBG

Zhang, Hui UHB NF UHBS

Alkabie, Samir KCH NF VAC

Nemytov, Michael KCC UHB NF

12A 12B

Aaron UHBG OUTPATIENT

Sah UHBS KCC

El Shorafa, Mohammed KCC ELECTIVE

Block 12


